
Stand: 12.05.2024 / 20:31:35

Ergebnisübersicht: Krackow [202419003] 09.05.2024 - 09.05.2024

1 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr. - L 2

1. Annalena Schütze (PferdeSV Pinnow e.V.) Don Peppino 516 7.50P

2. Silvia Körk (RFV Krackow e.V.) Damseys Masai12 7.20P

3. Stefanie Dähling (PferdeSV Galgenberghof Müncheberg e) Comtessa de Askari11 6.00P

4. Kerstin Grosser (Boocker SV 62 e. V.) Bond's Sanroniro5 5.50P

5. Annabell Plessmann (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) Quautara37 5.00

6. Stefanie Dähling (PferdeSV Galgenberghof Müncheberg e) La Cordia 528 4.70

2 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr. - L5

1. Annalena Schütze (PferdeSV Pinnow e.V.) Don Peppino 516 7.20P

2. Silvia Körk (RFV Krackow e.V.) Damseys Masai12 6.90P

3. Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle e. V.) Fürstenspitze K19 6.40P

4. Anna-Lena Jürgens (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Daponte vM14 6.20P

5. Stefanie Dähling (PferdeSV Galgenberghof Müncheberg e) Akira 1251 6.00

6. Stefanie Dähling (PferdeSV Galgenberghof Müncheberg e) La Cordia 528 5.50

7. Annabell Plessmann (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) Quautara37 4.80

3 Dressurprüfung Kl.A** A12/1

1. Johanna Thietke (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Rocketman 1138 6.60P

2. Daniela Weigt (RSV Polzow e.V) Descara 1615 6.50P

3. Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle e. V.) Fürstenspitze K19 6.40P

4. Mareike Beier (RV Gut Conow e.V.) Valentino 40642 6.30P

5. Nele Ludwig (RFV Krackow e.V.) Calandie6 6.20

5. Stefanie Dähling (PferdeSV Galgenberghof Müncheberg e) Comtessa de Askari11 6.20

7. Stefanie Dähling (PferdeSV Galgenberghof Müncheberg e) Lobito Calling29 6.00

8. Stefanie Dähling (PferdeSV Galgenberghof Müncheberg e) Captivate Piet7 5.80

9. Nele Ludwig (RFV Krackow e.V.) Clemens 719 5.50

4 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

Wertungsprüfung Kreis-Jugend-Dressurcup

1. Daniela Weigt (RSV Polzow e.V) Karamba 1526 6.90P

2. Daniela Weigt (RSV Polzow e.V) Descara 1615 6.70P

3. Johanna Thietke (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Rocketman 1138 6.60P

4. Stefanie Dähling (PferdeSV Galgenberghof Müncheberg e) Best of Sauciness JT3 6.40P

4. Antonia Witt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Bibi Blocksberg 124 6.40P

6. Anna-Lena Jürgens (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Daponte vM14 6.30P

7. Anne Gusinde (RV der Berliner und Brandenburger S) Akira 1251 6.20

8. Stefanie Dähling (PferdeSV Galgenberghof Müncheberg e) Captivate Piet7 6.10

8. Mareike Beier (RV Gut Conow e.V.) Valentino 40642 6.10

10. Antonia von Hirschheydt (RFV Krackow e.V.) Gem's Greta21 6.00

10. Stefanie Dähling (PferdeSV Galgenberghof Müncheberg e) Lobito Calling29 6.00

12. Sophie Wilisch (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Dancer 31413 5.90

13. Emma-Marie Jahnke (PferdeSV Pinnow e.V.) Maroon 930 5.80

14. Annesophie Buth (RSV Polzow e.V) Pacero J35 5.70

15. Nele Ludwig (RFV Krackow e.V.) Calandie6 5.60

15. Nele Ludwig (RFV Krackow e.V.) Clemens 719 5.60

5 Dressur-WB (DW 6, einzeln)

VG Talentförderung Nachwuchs Dressur 2024

1. Soé Marie Hampel (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Double Trouble R 217 7.50P

2.  Jolin Federmann (RFV Krackow e.V.) Norderney45 7.40P

3. Antonia Witt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Bibi Blocksberg 124 7.30P

3. Anna Charlotte Will (RFV Insel Usedom e. V.) Halla W57 7.30P

5. Annesophie Buth (RSV Polzow e.V) Pacero J35 7.20P

6.  Charlotte Fehr (RSV Polzow e.V) Ikon 1625 7.00P

7.  Sophia Milz (RFV Tanger/Bismark e. V.) Mara47 6.90P

7.  Charlotte Fehr (RSV Polzow e.V) Duci48 6.90P

9. Charlotte von Hirschheydt (RFV Krackow e.V.) Highlight 14523 6.80

10. Enya Sonnemann (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Pedro 117336 6.60

10. Henny Voß (SV Gielow e.V.) Baltic Lord63 6.60

12. Leonora Kopp (RSV Polzow e.V) Karamba 1526 6.50

12. Friederike Becker (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Mon Cherie 11131 6.50

14. Mia Keßler (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Oslo's Moritz33 6.40

15.  Luisa Neumann (RFV Krackow e.V.) Hrabia49 6.20

16. Frida Linke (RFV Krackow e.V.) Cloud Nine50 6.00

17. Xenia Michelle Nikolaus (RFV Krackow e.V.) Kostolany's Princess Kimberly61 5.80

18. Jessica Thews (PferdeSV Galgenberghof Müncheberg e) Best of Sauciness JT3 5.70
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19. Enie Raguse (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Pablo's Little Love34 5.60

20. Anni Weyer (Boocker SV 62 e. V.) Show-Lady40 5.50

8 Einsteiger Stilspring-WB 50cm

1. Soé Marie Hampel (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Double Trouble R 217 8.00P

2. Elina-Marie Schmidt (Boocker SV 62 e. V.) Bailey 1162 7.60P

3.  Sophia Milz (RFV Tanger/Bismark e. V.) Mara47 7.50P

3. Sebastian Kühn (Passower Pferdefreunde e.V.) Lysann 2360 7.50P

5. Leonie Bielke (Passower Pferdefreunde e.V.) Montevistano66 7.30P

6. Emmi Weimann (SV Gielow e.V.) Pontus64 7.20P

7. Anni Weyer (Boocker SV 62 e. V.) Show-Lady40 7.10P

8.  Michelle Paga (RFV Krackow e.V.) Rainbow53 7.00

8. Henny Voß (SV Gielow e.V.) Baltic Lord63 7.00

10. Charlotte von Hirschheydt (RFV Krackow e.V.) Highlight 14523 6.90

10.  Jolin Federmann (RFV Krackow e.V.) Norderney45 6.90

12. Leonora Kopp (RSV Polzow e.V) Karamba 1526 6.80

12. Mia Keßler (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Oslo's Moritz33 6.80

14. Julia Majdan (Gastlizenz GER) Goldenshine56 6.70

15. Janay Marie Oesterreicher Santos (Blankenfelder RV e.V.) Sabrina58 6.50

16. Enya Sonnemann (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Pedro 117336 6.30

17. Lea Schemel (Uckermärkischer RFV Hubertus Schön) Laluk54 6.20

18.  Charlotte Fehr (RSV Polzow e.V) Ikon 1625 6.00

19. Xenia Michelle Nikolaus (RFV Krackow e.V.) Sandro Song Junior's Princess62 5.50

9 Stilspring-WB - mit erlaubter Zeit 70cm

VG Talentförderung Nachwuchs Springen 2024

1. Leonie Bielke (Passower Pferdefreunde e.V.) Montevistano66 7.70P

2. Sebastian Kühn (Passower Pferdefreunde e.V.) Lysann 2360 7.60P

3. Nele Ludwig (RFV Krackow e.V.) Calandie6 7.40P

4. Emma-Marie Jahnke (PferdeSV Pinnow e.V.) Maroon 930 7.30P

5. Soé Marie Hampel (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Double Trouble R 217 7.20P

6. Charlotte von Hirschheydt (RFV Krackow e.V.) Highlight 14523 7.10P

6.  Charlotte Fehr (RSV Polzow e.V) Duci48 7.10P

8. Henny Voß (SV Gielow e.V.) Baltic Lord63 7.00

9. Lea Schemel (Uckermärkischer RFV Hubertus Schön) Laluk54 6.90

10.  Michelle Paga (RFV Krackow e.V.) Rainbow53 6.80

11. Leonora Kopp (RSV Polzow e.V) Karamba 1526 6.70

11. Mia Keßler (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Oslo's Moritz33 6.70

11. Janay Marie Oesterreicher Santos (Blankenfelder RV e.V.) Sabrina58 6.70

14. Elina-Marie Schmidt (Boocker SV 62 e. V.) Bailey 1162 6.50

14. Enya Sonnemann (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Pedro 117336 6.50

16. Emmi Weimann (SV Gielow e.V.) Pontus64 6.30
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